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1 7(1) Jonna Adlerteg, 1995 13,900 14,550 13,450 13,400 55,300
Eskilstuna GF

2 9(2) Emma Larsson, 1998 13,100 13,750 12,700 13,700 53,250
Eskilstuna GF

3 4(1) Marcela Torres, 1988 13,850 11,300 12,050 12,300 49,500
All Star Gymnastic GF

4 10(2) Nicole Wanström, 1996 13,850 11,600 11,250 12,550 49,250
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 3(1) Saga Svantesson, 1996 12,800 10,700 9,800 12,450 45,750
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 15(2) Moa Henriksson, 1998 12,550 8,350 8,900 10,600 40,400
GF Nikegymnasterna

7 8(1) Jenny Sjöberg, 1993 10,800 8,300 8,150 10,550 37,800
GF Nikegymnasterna

8 12(2) Hanna Berg, 1998 11,300 7,500 6,950 9,200 34,950
GF Gymnos

9 1(1) Lovisa Estberg, 1998 12,650 13,100 25,750
Eskilstuna GF

10 17(2) Kim Singmuang, 1998 13,650 11,000 24,650
Eskilstuna GF

11 16(2) Lovisa Stenman, 1995 10,150 10,250 20,400
GF Nikegymnasterna

12 2(1) Ece Ayan, 1998
Leksands GF

12 5(1) Lovisa Svanling, 1996
Vänersborgs GF

12 6(1) Karolina Johansson, 1995
GF Gymnos

12 11(2) Ida Gustafsson, 1994
Eskilstuna GF

12 13(2) Johanna Johansson, 1996
Vänersborgs GF

12 14(2) Hennie Martinsdóttir, 1994
GF Atletica



1 4(1) Marcela Torres 5,20 8,650 13,850
All Star Gymnastic GF 4,60 8,500 0,10 13,000 13,425

2 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,30 7,900 0,10 13,100
Eskilstuna GF 4,80 8,850 13,650 13,375

3 15(2) Moa Henriksson 4,20 8,350 12,550
GF Nikegymnasterna 2,40 7,600 10,000 11,275

4 7(1) Jonna Adlerteg 5,00 8,900 13,900
Eskilstuna GF

5 10(2) Nicole Wanström 5,00 8,850 13,850
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 17(2) Kim Singmuang 5,00 8,650 13,650
Eskilstuna GF

7 3(1) Saga Svantesson 4,40 8,400 12,800
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 12(2) Hanna Berg 2,40 8,900 11,300
GF Gymnos

9 8(1) Jenny Sjöberg 2,40 8,400 10,800
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 1(1) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF

10 2(1) Ece Ayan
Leksands GF

10 5(1) Lovisa Svanling
Vänersborgs GF

10 6(1) Karolina Johansson
GF Gymnos

10 11(2) Ida Gustafsson
Eskilstuna GF

10 13(2) Johanna Johansson
Vänersborgs GF

10 14(2) Hennie Martinsdóttir
GF Atletica

10 16(2) Lovisa Stenman
GF Nikegymnasterna
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1 7(1) Jonna Adlerteg 6,00 8,550 14,550
Eskilstuna GF

2 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,50 8,250 13,750
Eskilstuna GF

3 10(2) Nicole Wanström 3,90 7,700 11,600
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 4(1) Marcela Torres 4,50 6,800 11,300
All Star Gymnastic GF

5 17(2) Kim Singmuang 5,60 5,400 11,000
Eskilstuna GF

6 3(1) Saga Svantesson 3,40 7,300 10,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 15(2) Moa Henriksson 1,30 7,050 8,350
GF Nikegymnasterna

8 8(1) Jenny Sjöberg 2,00 6,300 8,300
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 12(2) Hanna Berg 1,10 6,400 7,500
GF Gymnos

10 1(1) Lovisa Estberg
Eskilstuna GF

10 2(1) Ece Ayan
Leksands GF

10 5(1) Lovisa Svanling
Vänersborgs GF

10 6(1) Karolina Johansson
GF Gymnos

10 11(2) Ida Gustafsson
Eskilstuna GF

10 13(2) Johanna Johansson
Vänersborgs GF

10 14(2) Hennie Martinsdóttir
GF Atletica

10 16(2) Lovisa Stenman
GF Nikegymnasterna
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1 7(1) Jonna Adlerteg 5,40 8,050 13,450
Eskilstuna GF

2 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,30 7,400 12,700
Eskilstuna GF

3 1(1) Lovisa Estberg 5,40 7,250 12,650
Eskilstuna GF

4 4(1) Marcela Torres 5,10 7,050 0,10 12,050
All Star Gymnastic GF

5 10(2) Nicole Wanström 4,00 7,250 11,250
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 16(2) Lovisa Stenman 3,30 6,950 0,10 10,150
GF Nikegymnasterna

7 3(1) Saga Svantesson 4,00 5,800 9,800
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 15(2) Moa Henriksson 3,20 5,700 8,900
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 8(1) Jenny Sjöberg 3,90 4,250 8,150
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 12(2) Hanna Berg 2,20 4,750 6,950
GF Gymnos

11 2(1) Ece Ayan
Leksands GF

11 5(1) Lovisa Svanling
Vänersborgs GF

11 6(1) Karolina Johansson
GF Gymnos

11 11(2) Ida Gustafsson
Eskilstuna GF

11 13(2) Johanna Johansson
Vänersborgs GF

11 14(2) Hennie Martinsdóttir
GF Atletica

11 17(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF
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1 9(2) Emma Larsson 5,60 8,100 13,700
Eskilstuna GF

2 7(1) Jonna Adlerteg 5,10 8,300 13,400
Eskilstuna GF

3 1(1) Lovisa Estberg 5,10 8,000 13,100
Eskilstuna GF

4 10(2) Nicole Wanström 4,60 7,950 12,550
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 3(1) Saga Svantesson 4,40 8,150 0,10 12,450
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 4(1) Marcela Torres 4,90 7,700 0,30 12,300
All Star Gymnastic GF

7 15(2) Moa Henriksson 3,60 7,100 0,10 10,600
GF Nikegymnasterna

8 8(1) Jenny Sjöberg 3,50 7,050 10,550
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 16(2) Lovisa Stenman 3,30 6,950 10,250
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 12(2) Hanna Berg 3,60 5,600 9,200
GF Gymnos

11 2(1) Ece Ayan
Leksands GF

11 5(1) Lovisa Svanling
Vänersborgs GF

11 6(1) Karolina Johansson
GF Gymnos

11 11(2) Ida Gustafsson
Eskilstuna GF

11 13(2) Johanna Johansson
Vänersborgs GF

11 14(2) Hennie Martinsdóttir
GF Atletica

11 17(2) Kim Singmuang
Eskilstuna GF
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1 41(2) Ellen Haavisto, 2000 13,100 13,000 12,850 13,150 52,100
Eskilstuna GF

2 47(2) Alva Eriksson, 2001 12,050 11,400 11,700 11,800 46,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 33(1) Saga Tran, 1999 12,800 10,500 11,100 12,200 46,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 55(3) Wilma Sten, 1999 12,550 9,450 12,700 11,500 46,200
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 39(1) Elin Sandberg, 2000 12,650 11,450 11,050 10,450 45,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

6 38(1) Agnes Åkerman, 2001 11,650 10,350 11,550 11,300 44,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

7 34(1) Sofie Emilson, 2001 12,450 10,600 10,150 11,200 44,400
GF Uppsalaflickorna

8 54(3) Linda Holmgren Faghihi, 2001 12,300 9,600 10,450 11,050 43,400
GF Uppsalaflickorna

9 53(3) Sigrid Risberg, 2001 11,350 10,800 9,550 11,650 43,350
GF Uppsalaflickorna

10 44(2) Olivia Schelin, 1999 12,600 7,550 9,650 12,300 42,100
GF Uppsalaflickorna

11 30(1) Tova Jönsson, 1999 12,300 8,650 10,200 9,650 40,800
Tidaholms GS

12 51(3) Lilia Meisel, 2001 12,050 7,650 9,600 10,750 40,050
Göteborgs Turnförening

13 36(1) Frida Licke, 2000 11,850 9,300 9,800 8,450 39,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

14 50(3) Lovisa Blomén, 2000 11,550 8,100 9,750 9,900 39,300
Vänersborgs GF

15 49(3) Sophia Holtersson, 1999 12,550 8,800 8,500 9,100 38,950
Vänersborgs GF

16 37(1) Matilda Ahlberg, 2001 11,900 8,550 8,900 8,900 38,250
Tidaholms GS

17 35(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir, 1999 12,300 6,950 7,750 10,200 37,200
GF Atletica

18 52(3) Amanda Björklund, 2000 12,250 6,950 9,400 8,550 37,150
Tölö GF

19 46(2) Bianca Ebbersten, 2001 11,700 8,050 7,850 9,200 36,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

20 42(2) Emilia Bengtsson, 2001 10,750 7,350 7,450 8,950 34,500
Tölö GF

21 45(2) Emilia Ekliden, 2000 11,350 3,550 9,300 9,950 34,150
GF Atletica

22 29(1) Julia Storm, 1999 11,150 5,950 8,400 6,650 32,150
Tidaholms GS

23 56(3) Ellen Axelsson, 1999 12,500 1,100 8,300 7,950 29,850
GF Atletica

24 48(2) Anna Norén, 1999 10,650 9,800 20,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

25 43(2) Maja Sandfridsson, 2001 7,950 8,750 16,700
Tidaholms GS
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26 40(2) Kajsa Johansson, 2001 0,800 0,800
Tidaholms GS

27 31(1) Olivia Lyngå, 1999
GF Uppsalaflickorna

27 32(1) Emmy Haavisto, 2000
Eskilstuna GF



1 44(2) Olivia Schelin 4,00 8,600 12,600
GF Uppsalaflickorna 3,80 8,900 12,700 12,650

2 39(1) Elin Sandberg 4,00 8,650 12,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 3,80 8,800 12,600 12,625

3 34(1) Sofie Emilson 3,80 8,650 12,450
GF Uppsalaflickorna 4,00 8,650 12,650 12,550

3 49(3) Sophia Holtersson 4,00 8,550 12,550
Vänersborgs GF 4,20 8,350 12,550 12,550

5 54(3) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 4,40 7,900 12,300
GF Uppsalaflickorna 4,00 8,700 12,700 12,500

6 47(2) Alva Eriksson 4,00 8,050 12,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 3,80 8,950 12,750 12,400

7 35(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir 4,40 8,000 0,10 12,300
GF Atletica 4,00 8,450 12,450 12,375

8 38(1) Agnes Åkerman 2,40 9,250 11,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 1 3,80 9,150 12,950 12,300

9 50(3) Lovisa Blomén 4,00 7,550 11,550
Vänersborgs GF 4,20 8,350 12,550 12,050

9 55(3) Wilma Sten 4,00 8,550 12,550
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 9,150 11,550 12,050

11 56(3) Ellen Axelsson 4,20 8,300 12,500
GF Atletica 2,40 8,750 11,150 11,825

12 30(1) Tova Jönsson 4,00 8,300 12,300
Tidaholms GS 3,00 8,300 11,300 11,800

13 45(2) Emilia Ekliden 2,40 8,950 11,350
GF Atletica 4,00 8,200 12,200 11,775

14 52(3) Amanda Björklund 3,80 8,450 12,250
Tölö GF 2,40 8,700 11,100 11,675

15 37(1) Matilda Ahlberg 4,20 7,800 0,10 11,900
Tidaholms GS 2,40 8,900 11,300 11,600

16 46(2) Bianca Ebbersten 4,00 8,000 0,30 11,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,40 8,950 11,350 11,525

17 29(1) Julia Storm 3,00 8,150 11,150
Tidaholms GS 2,40 7,950 10,350 10,750

18 41(2) Ellen Haavisto 4,40 8,700 13,100
Eskilstuna GF

19 33(1) Saga Tran 4,00 8,800 12,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

20 51(3) Lilia Meisel 4,00 8,350 0,30 12,050
Göteborgs Turnförening

21 36(1) Frida Licke 4,00 8,150 0,30 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

22 53(3) Sigrid Risberg 2,40 8,950 11,350
GF Uppsalaflickorna

23 42(2) Emilia Bengtsson 2,40 8,350 10,750
Tölö GF

24 31(1) Olivia Lyngå
GF Uppsalaflickorna

24 32(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

SM 2014
11-13 April, 2014

Åkeshovshallen, Stockholm

Resultat Junior

Pl Nr Namn D E Avdr Poäng

Hopp

sporteventsystems.se Skapad: 2014-04-12 18:51:50 Sida 9 / 21



24 40(2) Kajsa Johansson
Tidaholms GS

24 43(2) Maja Sandfridsson
Tidaholms GS

24 48(2) Anna Norén
Hammarbygymnasterna 1
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1 41(2) Ellen Haavisto 5,20 7,800 13,000
Eskilstuna GF

2 39(1) Elin Sandberg 3,50 7,950 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

3 47(2) Alva Eriksson 3,40 8,000 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 53(3) Sigrid Risberg 2,60 8,200 10,800
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 34(1) Sofie Emilson 3,80 6,800 10,600
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 33(1) Saga Tran 2,60 7,900 10,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

7 38(1) Agnes Åkerman 1,80 8,550 10,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

8 54(3) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 2,80 6,800 9,600
GF Uppsalaflickorna

9 55(3) Wilma Sten 4,70 4,750 9,450
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

10 36(1) Frida Licke 1,50 7,800 9,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 49(3) Sophia Holtersson 1,70 7,100 8,800
Vänersborgs GF

12 30(1) Tova Jönsson 1,90 6,750 8,650
Tidaholms GS

13 37(1) Matilda Ahlberg 1,00 7,550 8,550
Tidaholms GS

14 50(3) Lovisa Blomén 1,40 6,700 8,100
Vänersborgs GF

15 46(2) Bianca Ebbersten 1,00 7,050 8,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

16 43(2) Maja Sandfridsson 1,00 6,950 7,950
Tidaholms GS

17 51(3) Lilia Meisel 2,10 5,550 7,650
Göteborgs Turnförening

18 44(2) Olivia Schelin 1,40 6,150 7,550
GF Uppsalaflickorna

19 42(2) Emilia Bengtsson 2,20 5,150 7,350
Tölö GF

20 35(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir 1,00 5,950 6,950
GF Atletica

20 52(3) Amanda Björklund 1,50 5,450 6,950
Tölö GF

22 29(1) Julia Storm 1,00 4,950 5,950
Tidaholms GS

23 45(2) Emilia Ekliden 1,20 6,350 4,00 3,550
GF Atletica

24 56(3) Ellen Axelsson 1,10 4,000 4,00 1,100
GF Atletica

25 40(2) Kajsa Johansson 0,80 4,000 4,00 0,800
Tidaholms GS
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26 31(1) Olivia Lyngå
GF Uppsalaflickorna

26 32(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

26 48(2) Anna Norén
Hammarbygymnasterna 1
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1 41(2) Ellen Haavisto 4,90 8,050 0,10 12,850
Eskilstuna GF

2 55(3) Wilma Sten 4,10 8,600 12,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 47(2) Alva Eriksson 4,50 7,200 11,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 38(1) Agnes Åkerman 4,10 7,450 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

5 33(1) Saga Tran 4,60 6,500 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

6 39(1) Elin Sandberg 4,40 6,650 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

7 48(2) Anna Norén 3,60 7,050 10,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

8 54(3) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,60 6,950 0,10 10,450
GF Uppsalaflickorna

9 30(1) Tova Jönsson 3,60 6,600 10,200
Tidaholms GS

10 34(1) Sofie Emilson 4,30 5,950 0,10 10,150
GF Uppsalaflickorna

11 36(1) Frida Licke 2,80 7,000 9,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

12 50(3) Lovisa Blomén 3,20 6,550 9,750
Vänersborgs GF

13 44(2) Olivia Schelin 4,10 5,650 0,10 9,650
GF Uppsalaflickorna

14 51(3) Lilia Meisel 4,10 5,500 9,600
Göteborgs Turnförening

15 53(3) Sigrid Risberg 2,80 6,750 9,550
GF Uppsalaflickorna

16 52(3) Amanda Björklund 4,00 5,400 9,400
Tölö GF

17 45(2) Emilia Ekliden 2,60 6,700 9,300
GF Atletica

18 37(1) Matilda Ahlberg 2,70 6,200 8,900
Tidaholms GS

19 43(2) Maja Sandfridsson 2,30 6,450 8,750
Tidaholms GS

20 49(3) Sophia Holtersson 3,40 5,100 8,500
Vänersborgs GF

21 29(1) Julia Storm 1,60 6,800 8,400
Tidaholms GS

22 56(3) Ellen Axelsson 2,00 6,300 8,300
GF Atletica

23 46(2) Bianca Ebbersten 2,70 5,250 0,10 7,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

24 35(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir 4,30 3,550 0,10 7,750
GF Atletica

25 42(2) Emilia Bengtsson 3,00 4,450 7,450
Tölö GF
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26 31(1) Olivia Lyngå
GF Uppsalaflickorna

26 32(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

26 40(2) Kajsa Johansson
Tidaholms GS
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1 41(2) Ellen Haavisto 4,80 8,350 13,150
Eskilstuna GF

2 44(2) Olivia Schelin 4,60 7,700 12,300
GF Uppsalaflickorna

3 33(1) Saga Tran 3,90 8,300 12,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

4 47(2) Alva Eriksson 3,80 8,000 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

5 53(3) Sigrid Risberg 3,80 7,850 11,650
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 55(3) Wilma Sten 3,90 7,600 11,500
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 38(1) Agnes Åkerman 3,10 8,200 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

8 34(1) Sofie Emilson 3,70 7,500 11,200
GF Uppsalaflickorna

9 54(3) Linda Holmgren Faghihi 3,90 7,150 11,050
GF Uppsalaflickorna

10 51(3) Lilia Meisel 3,30 7,450 10,750
Göteborgs Turnförening

11 39(1) Elin Sandberg 3,60 6,850 10,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

12 35(1) Hilda Martinsdóttir 3,60 6,600 10,200
GF Atletica

13 45(2) Emilia Ekliden 3,10 6,850 9,950
GF Atletica

14 50(3) Lovisa Blomén 3,20 6,700 9,900
Vänersborgs GF

15 48(2) Anna Norén 3,60 6,700 0,50 9,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 1

16 30(1) Tova Jönsson 3,20 6,450 9,650
Tidaholms GS

17 46(2) Bianca Ebbersten 3,20 6,000 9,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

18 49(3) Sophia Holtersson 3,30 6,100 0,30 9,100
Vänersborgs GF

19 42(2) Emilia Bengtsson 3,50 5,450 8,950
Tölö GF

20 37(1) Matilda Ahlberg 3,10 5,800 8,900
Tidaholms GS

21 52(3) Amanda Björklund 3,70 4,850 8,550
Tölö GF

22 36(1) Frida Licke 2,50 6,250 0,30 8,450
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

23 56(3) Ellen Axelsson 1,90 6,050 7,950
GF Atletica

24 29(1) Julia Storm 2,10 4,550 6,650
Tidaholms GS

25 31(1) Olivia Lyngå
GF Uppsalaflickorna
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25 32(1) Emmy Haavisto
Eskilstuna GF

25 40(2) Kajsa Johansson
Tidaholms GS

25 43(2) Maja Sandfridsson
Tidaholms GS
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1 57(4) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 2003 12,050 11,050 12,400 12,050 47,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 61(4) Nadja Olsson, 2002 11,975 12,250 9,950 11,700 45,875
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 62(4) Celina Carlqvist, 2002 10,850 10,050 9,600 10,550 41,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 63(4) Tonya Paulsson, 2003 11,625 7,550 10,850 9,350 39,375
GK Motus-Salto

5 58(4) Ida Staafgård, 2003 12,025 7,900 9,150 10,150 39,225
GK Motus-Salto

6 59(4) Erika Licke, 2003
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 60(4) Cecilia Halldén, 2001
Eskilstuna GF



1 57(4) Cecilia Wrangdahl 2,40 8,900 11,300
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 4,20 8,600 12,800 12,050

2 58(4) Ida Staafgård 4,20 7,750 11,950
GK Motus-Salto 4,40 7,700 12,100 12,025

3 61(4) Nadja Olsson 2,60 8,750 11,350
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,80 8,800 12,600 11,975

4 63(4) Tonya Paulsson 4,00 7,850 11,850
GK Motus-Salto 2,40 9,000 11,400 11,625

5 62(4) Celina Carlqvist 2,60 8,100 10,700
Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,40 8,600 11,000 10,850

6 59(4) Erika Licke
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 60(4) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF
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Resultat Ungdom

Pl Nr Namn D E Avdr Poäng

Hopp
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1 61(4) Nadja Olsson 3,90 8,350 12,250
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 57(4) Cecilia Wrangdahl 3,40 7,650 11,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 62(4) Celina Carlqvist 3,40 6,650 10,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 58(4) Ida Staafgård 2,20 5,700 7,900
GK Motus-Salto

5 63(4) Tonya Paulsson 1,80 5,750 7,550
GK Motus-Salto

6 59(4) Erika Licke
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 60(4) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

SM 2014
11-13 April, 2014

Åkeshovshallen, Stockholm

Gren resultat Ungdom

Pl Nr Namn D E Avdr Poäng

Barr
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1 57(4) Cecilia Wrangdahl 4,30 8,100 12,400
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 63(4) Tonya Paulsson 4,30 6,550 10,850
GK Motus-Salto

3 61(4) Nadja Olsson 4,30 5,650 9,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 62(4) Celina Carlqvist 2,70 6,900 9,600
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 58(4) Ida Staafgård 4,30 4,850 9,150
GK Motus-Salto

6 59(4) Erika Licke
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 60(4) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

SM 2014
11-13 April, 2014

Åkeshovshallen, Stockholm

Gren resultat Ungdom

Pl Nr Namn D E Avdr Poäng

Bom
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1 57(4) Cecilia Wrangdahl 4,40 7,650 12,050
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 61(4) Nadja Olsson 4,00 7,700 11,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 62(4) Celina Carlqvist 2,80 7,750 10,550
Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 58(4) Ida Staafgård 4,30 5,850 10,150
GK Motus-Salto

5 63(4) Tonya Paulsson 2,90 6,450 9,350
GK Motus-Salto

6 59(4) Erika Licke
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 60(4) Cecilia Halldén
Eskilstuna GF

SM 2014
11-13 April, 2014

Åkeshovshallen, Stockholm

Gren resultat Ungdom

Pl Nr Namn D E Avdr Poäng

Fristående
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